SCHEDULE OF ORDINARY

Perenjort  cqyNcIL MEETINGS 2023/24
Date Meeting Location
Commences

Thursday 20th July 2023 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 24th August 2023 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 21st September 2023 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 26th October 2023 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 23rd November 2023 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 14th December 2023 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
January 2024 NO MEETING NO MEETING

Thursday 22nd  February 2024 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 21st March 2024 3:00 pm Latham Community Centre
Thursday 18th April 2024 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 23rd May 2024 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
Thursday 20th June 2024 3:00 pm Perenjori Council Chambers
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